
From To
176106 1 176106 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2026 Demat
12069 176107 188175 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2024 Demat

207794 188176 395969 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2026 Demat
12069 395970 408038 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2024 Demat

497965 408039 906003 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2024 Demat
32500 906004 938503 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2024 Physical

201500 938504 1140003 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2024 Demat
65000 1140004 1205003 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2024 Physical

108322 1205004 1313325 FULLY PAID 31-10-2023 30/11/2024 Demat
558000 1313326 1871325 Demat

1871325
FULLY PAID & FREE 

TOTAL

ARROWHEAD SEPERATION ENGINEERING LIMITED - IPO
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